
9th of December 2022

10th of December 2022

Expert Roundtables Programme

Registration and Entrance

Opening Ceremony and Keynote Speeches

Lunch

Regional and International Dynamics and the Future of the Middle East
Covering the Climate Crisis and the Imperative of Journalism   

Coffee Break

Multipolarity and the New Realities of Global Politics: Türkiye as a Stabilising Power 
Africa’s Moment: Seeking Greater Continental Integration Amid Persistent Challenges     

Coffee Break

A New Vision for Eurasia: The Global Rise of the Organisation of Turkic States

Mapping The Future:
Uncertainties, Realities and 
Opportunities

Day 2
European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations   
Islamophobia Today: Right-Left Convergences

Coffee Break

Playing With Fire: Media, Populism, and the Challenge to Democracy 

Lunch

The United States, China, and Taiwan: Strategic Ambiguity or Incoherence?
The Transformation of Türkiye’s Defence Industry and its Impact on Foreign Policy

Coffee Break

Balkans at a Juncture: Regional Collaboration or Fragmentation?  
Coffee Break

Closing Ceremony

Day 1
10.00-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.40-14.50

14.50-15.00

15.00-16.10

16.10-16.25

16.25-17.35

10.00-11.10

11.10-11.25

11.25-12.35

12.35-13.30

13.30-14.40

14.40-15.00

15.00-16.10

16.10-17.20

17.20-17.50


