## **Mapping The Future:** Uncertainties, Realities and **Opportunities**



## **Expert Roundtables Programme**

Day 1

9th of December 2022

10.00-11.00	Registration and Entrance
11.00-12.30	Opening Ceremony and Keynote Speeches
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.40-14.50	Regional and International Dynamics and the Future of the Middle East Covering the Climate Crisis and the Imperative of Journalism
14.50-15.00	Coffee Break
15.00-16.10	Multipolarity and the New Realities of Global Politics: Türkiye as a Stabilising Power Africa's Moment: Seeking Greater Continental Integration Amid Persistent Challenges
16.10-16.25	Coffee Break
16.25-17.35	A New Vision for Eurasia: The Global Rise of the Organisation of Turkic States
	Day 2 10th of December 2022
10.00-11.10	Day 2  European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations Islamophobia Today: Right-Left Convergences
10.00-11.10 11.10-11.25	European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations
	European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations Islamophobia Today: Right-Left Convergences
11.10-11.25	European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations Islamophobia Today: Right-Left Convergences  Coffee Break
11.10-11.25 11.25-12.35	European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations Islamophobia Today: Right-Left Convergences  Coffee Break  Playing With Fire: Media, Populism, and the Challenge to Democracy
11.10-11.25 11.25-12.35 12.35-13.30	European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations Islamophobia Today: Right-Left Convergences  Coffee Break  Playing With Fire: Media, Populism, and the Challenge to Democracy  Lunch  The United States, China, and Taiwan: Strategic Ambiguity or Incoherence?
11.10-11.25 11.25-12.35 12.35-13.30 13.30-14.40	European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations Islamophobia Today: Right-Left Convergences  Coffee Break  Playing With Fire: Media, Populism, and the Challenge to Democracy  Lunch  The United States, China, and Taiwan: Strategic Ambiguity or Incoherence?  The Transformation of Türkiye's Defence Industry and its Impact on Foreign Policy
11.10-11.25 11.25-12.35 12.35-13.30 13.30-14.40	European Security and the Future of the Transatlantic Relations Islamophobia Today: Right-Left Convergences  Coffee Break  Playing With Fire: Media, Populism, and the Challenge to Democracy  Lunch  The United States, China, and Taiwan: Strategic Ambiguity or Incoherence?  The Transformation of Türkiye's Defence Industry and its Impact on Foreign Policy  Coffee Break